
APRIL 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

  BR  Bistro
  CH  Chapel
  CR  Community Room
  DR  Dining Room
  FR  Friendship Room
  LN  Lane
  PD  Private Dining Room
  SR  Sunroom

 1 9:00 Forklift practice (CR)
10:00 Exercise /Margie (CR)

2:00 BINGO w. Paula, Krish (CR)
3:00 Diamond Art Craft (FR)
3:00 Forklift Practice (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 2 9:00 Exercise (CR)
9:45 Holy Com/Rosary (CH)

10:15 Rosary Group in Memory Care
(LN)

2:00 Bus: Shopping
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 3 9:00 Exercise w/ Jaen (CR)
9:45 "The Chosen One" (CH)
1:30 Forklift Practice
2:45 BINGO w. Kylee (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 500 Card Club (FR)

 4 9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi
(CR)

2:00 Forklift Practice
6:00 Sippin' in the Library

w/friends

 5 9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi
(CR)

10:00 Forklift Practice
2:00 BINGO w. Terry (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library

w/friends

 6 Happy Bday Louise S
9:00 Forklift Practice

10:00 Cards, Dice or Board games
(FR)

2:00 Movie: Dear John (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 Card or Board games (FR)

 7 9:00 Livestream Catholic Mass in
Chapel (CH)

9:45 Rosary Group in Lane (LN)
11:00 LIvestream 1st Lutheran Service

(CH)
2:00 500 Card Club (FR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 8 9:00 Forklift practice (CR)
10:00 Exercise /Margie (CR)
10:30 Layla the dog

2:00 BINGO w. Lori, Cindy (CR)
3:00 Diamond Art Craft (FR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 9 9:00 Exercise (CR)
9:30 Holy Com/Rosary (CH)

10:00 Trulight Students Craft
10:15 Rosary Group in Memory Care

(LN)
11:00 Men's Club (FR)

6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 10 9:00 Exercise w/ (CR)
9:45 "The Chosen One" (CH)
1:30 Forklift Practice
2:45 BINGO w. Sage (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 500 Card Club (FR)

 11 9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi (CR)
10:30 Luth. Services w/Pastor

Rasmussen (CH)
2:00 Forklift Practice
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 12 9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi (CR)
10:00 Forklift Practice

1:30 Music by Julia
2:00 Painting w. Diane (FR)
2:00 BINGO w. Margie (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 13 9:00 Forklift Practice
10:00 Cards, Dice or Board

games (FR)
2:00 Movie: The Boy in The Striped

Pajamas (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 Card or Board games (FR)

 14 9:00 Livestream Catholic Mass in
Chapel (CH)

9:45 Rosary Group in Lane (LN)
11:00 LIvestream 1st Lutheran Service

(CH)
2:00 500 Card Club (FR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 15 9:00 Forklift practice (CR)
10:00 Exercise /Margie

(CR)
2:00 BINGO w.Louise V (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library

w/friends

 16 9:00 Exercise (CR)
9:45 Holy Com/Rosary (CH)

10:15 Rosary Group in Memory Care (LN)
10:30 Piano concert w/Cris (CR)
12:45 Forklift Scrimmage (CR)

2:30 Bus: Shopping
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 17 9:00 Exercise w/ Jaen (CR)
9:45 "The Chosen One" (CH)
1:30 Forklift Practice
2:45 BINGO w. Kylee (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 500 Card Club (FR)

 18 Happy Bday Dee
9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi (CR)

10:30 Lutheran service/Pr.. Sara (CH)
11:30 Resident Council (DR)

2:00 Sing along w/ Pastor Rasmussen
(CR)

3:00 Forklift Practice
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 19 9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi (CR)
10:00 Forklift Practice
12:45 Really Big Show (CR)

2:00 BINGO w. Terry (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 20 9:00 Forklift Practice
10:00 Cards, Dice or Board

games (FR)
2:00 Movie: Madison (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 Card or Board games (FR)

 21 Happy Bday Bob
9:00 Livestream Catholic Mass in

Chapel (CH)
9:45 Rosary Group in Lane (LN)

11:00 LIvestream 1st Lutheran Service (CH)
2:00 Sing Along with LuAnn Chapel (CH)
2:00 500 Card Club (FR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 22 9:00 Forklift practice (CR)
10:00 Exercise /Margie (CR)
10:45 Layla the dog (CR)

2:00 BINGO w. Beth, Deb (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 23 9:00 Exercise (CR)
9:45 Holy Com/Rosary (CH)

10:15 Rosary Group in Memory Care
(LN)

10:30 Men's Club (FR)
12:45 Forklift Competition (CR)

6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 24 9:00 Exercise (CR)
9:30 Bus: Prairies Edge Casino
9:45 "The Chosen One" (CH)
1:00 LifeGuard Certification Session
1:30 Forklift Practice
2:45 BINGO w. Sage (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 500 Card Club (FR)

 25 9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi (CR)
9:30 Catholic Mass (CH)

10:30 Llyod Concertina (CR)
2:00 Forklift Practice
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 26 9:00 Exercise w/ Anahi (CR)
10:00 Forklift Practice
10:45 SPARKLE MUSIC (CR)
12:45 Really Big Show (CR)

2:00 BINGO (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends
6:30 Card or Board Games

 27 9:00 Forklift Practice
10:00 Cards, Dice or Board

games (FR)
2:00 Movie: Sister Act 2 (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library

w/friends

 28 9:00 Livestream Catholic Mass in
Chapel (CH)

9:45 Rosary Group in Lane (LN)
11:00 LIvestream 1st Lutheran Service

(CH)
2:00 500 Card Club (FR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 29 9:00 Forklift practice (CR)
10:00 Exercise /Margie (CR)

1:00 Birthday Social
2:00 BINGO (CR)
2:45 Bus: Shopping
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends

 30 9:00 Exercise (CR)
9:45 Holy Com/Rosary (CH)

10:15 Rosary Group in Memory Care
(LN)

12:45 Forklift Competition (CR)
6:00 Sippin' in the Library w/friends


